
COMM AT NW COR OF SEC, RUN S 80.
OF C R 778, E ALONG R/W 698.08 F
3054.10 FT FOR POB, CONT S 856.2

MOURAS DENNIS JAMES/MOURAS REBECCA JANE
735 SW STERLING TER
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

16-7S-17-10006-107

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

16717.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/18/2026 robin 10.60 100,700 0 0 100,700

STANDARD
3

639,407
341,435
100,700

1,081,542
43,660

1,037,882
HX HB 51,411

986,471
1,081,542

902,842

178,700

1451/1700 11/01/2021 WD Q V 01 163,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SMOOT LINDA M LIVING 

MOURAS DENNIS JAMES

1160/2117 10/10/2008 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LESLIE A & LINDA M SM

LESLIE A & LINDA M 
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000050672 Storage Building 12,000 08/27/2024

000050673 Storage Building 12,000 08/27/2024

000050681 Storage Building 196,900 08/27/2024

000048893 Swimming Pool and 261,518 12/20/2023

000048325 Storage Building 110,000 10/03/2023

000047177 New Residential C 825,000 05/09/2023

2026HX Base Yr

735 SW STERLING TER, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 4,917 116.1090 130.04 639,407 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 3827

BAS 2,979 100 2026 2,979 387,389

FGR 1,250 55 2026 688 89,468

FOP 577 30 2026 173 22,497

FOP 764 30 2026 229 29,779

FUS 848 100 2026 848 110,274

6,418 4,917 639,407

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=105,14] W16 N4 W20 S4 W6 S25 S2 E13 N3 E6
S33 W3 S11 W13 S19 E30 N13 W2 N4 E9 N3 N8 E10 N13 W1 N9 E1
N13 W10 N8 N3 E2 N13 $
FGR=[YR=2026;ORIG=63,14] W50 S25 E50 N25 $
FUS=[YR=2026;ORIG=57,50] W19 N4 W12 S4 W19 S16 E50 N16 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=63,41] E13 N3 E6 S33 W3 S11 W13 W3 N41 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=121,30] W18 S8 E10 S13 W1 S9 E1 S13 W10 S8
E18 N51 $
.
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 78,000.00 78,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 78,000

2 0327 STABLES-SM 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 9,000.00 9,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 9,000

3 0327 STABLES-SM 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 9,000.00 9,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 9,000

4 0327 STABLES-SM 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 147,000.00 147,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 147,000

5 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 1,225.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2026 2025 98 84,035

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 4,800.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2026 2025 100 14,400

341,435

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.60 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 100,700


